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Pos NO.

z

3

4

B

I

10

a2

14

19

1 +
2

2

2b

a
L
2
q

L

1-

2-

3.

G

743102004 3

743102005.3

743102006 3

743102007 3

743102008.3

743102009.3

743102010.3

7431020r.1.3

743102012.3

DMSF INTERNAT ORIVE PIN 2'875 PLUS'

2.750 HP OMSF EXT€RNAL ROTARY EACE ANTIMONY CARBON

2.750 HP DMSF INTERNAL STATIONARY FACE RB SIC

RDs SEAL 5PRIN6

4.250 INTERNAI. CIRCLIP

2.750 CAPI SINGLT SEAL PLAIN BUSH

4.OOO INT€RNAL RETAINING RIN6

2.625 ErfERNA!E[:rAlNiNG 
RING

M6XSANiITAMPERSCREW

NOS

NOS

NOS

Nos

Nos

NOS

NOS

NOS

NO5

1

8-
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